ETAS ID: TM601470

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
American Elite Holding, LLC		06/06/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	American Elite Molding, LLC	
Street Address:	5680 John Givens Road	
City:	Crestview	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32539	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5192466	AMERICAN ELITE MOLDING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-696-8878

trademark@curtis.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Eric Stenshoel Address Line 1: 101 Park Avenue

Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, 34th Floor Address Line 2: Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10178-0061

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	007285-0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eric Stenshoel
SIGNATURE:	/ejs/
DATE SIGNED:	10/06/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of name to American Elite Molding, LLC.- DE#page1.tif source=Change of name to American Elite Molding, LLC.- DE#page2.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007071 FRAME: 0847

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:53 AM 06/07/2016
FILED 10:53 AM 06/07/2016
SR 20164331904 - File Number 4298604

CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

OF

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

AMERICAN ELITE HOLDING, LLC

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter called the "Limited Liability Company") is **AMERICAN ELITE HOLDING, LLC**.
- 2. A Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation of the Limited Liability Company was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on June 2, 2016 (the "Certificate") that requires correction as permitted by Section 18-211 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.
- 3. A clerical error was made relating to the name of the Limited Liability Company. The inaccuracy of the Certificate is as follows:

The name of the Limited Liability Company was incorrectly changed to AMERICAN ELITE HOLDING, LLC rather than AMERICAN ELITE MOLDING, LLC.

4. The Certificate of Amendment is hereby corrected to read as follows:

First: The name of the limited liability company is AMERICAN ELITE MOLDING, LLC.

[Remainder of Page Left Intentionally Blank]

TRADEMARK REEL: 007071 FRAME: 0848

25664808

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Correction as of the 6th day of June, 2016.

AMERICAN ELITE HOLDING, LLC

Name: Robout Sires

Title: Member

RECORDED: 10/06/2020